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It is ideal for use in areas that demand lights with high lumen and long lifespan.

APPLICATION AREAS

MARLIN
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Marlin  Product Introduction
Video

220-240V
50-60HzCRI > 80 High Lumen

IP
40 50.000 GUARANTEE

5 Years %85
ENERGY
SAVING
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OPTINAL ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Body

Optic Cover

Led Driver

Led Chip

Input  Voltage

Temperature Range

CRI

IP Class

Options

: Alu Body / RAL7043 

: PC Opal Diffuser 

: 3N  

: Samsung, Osram, Seoul 

: 220-240V/AC 50-60Hz 

: -10°C~+40°C 

: CRI > 80 

: IP40 

: Application Options : Surface/Pendant 
  Color Temperature : 3000K/4000K/6500K 

MARLIN
LINEAR LUMINAIRE (DISCOUNT STORE)

Joining Connector

R070.10.00093

Diffuser Connection
Cover

SP060.10.00008

Energy Input

R050.10.00002

End Cap

R010.40.00004

U-Shape Mounting Kit

SP060.10.00006

LM/W
100

LM/W
125

Pendant

Surface

For a brighter future….
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12

12

12

Luminaire Lumen (lm) Color Temperature (K)

*3N Company has the right to make any changes it deems necessary without prior notice.
*Technical data has a tolerance of ± 10%.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Qty/Carton Carton Size (LxWxH) G.W/CartonItem Code Power (W) Efficiency (lm/W) Dimensions (LxWxH)

LLN80.022

LLN80.044

LLN80.040

LLN80.080

22W

44W

40W

80W

2.750

5.500

4.000

8.000

125lm/W

125lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

1420x40x50mm

2840x40x50mm

1420x40x50mm

2840x40x50mm

1430x170x180mm

2890x170x180mm

1430x170x180mm

2890x170x180mm

11.40 kg

25 kg

11.40 kg

25 kg

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

3000/4000/6500

C030.98.12001

1,2M. Suspension Wire

Mounting Kit

SP060.10.00004

284 cm

142 cm

TECHNICAL DRAWING
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